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Accesorios de presion PVC-U

TE 90° ENCOLAR 4V

ITEM 834

REFERENCIA DESCRICAO

1001304 TE 90° ENCOLAR 4V PVC 50
1001305 TE 90° ENCOLAR 4V PVC 63

1001306 TE 90° ENCOLAR 4V PVC 75

Peso
liquido

0.218

0.370

0.474

Volume
(m?)

0.03682

0.04836

0.01553

contenido.peso Unidades

bruto

7.42

por lote

30

20
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ITEM 834 | TE 90° ENCOLAR 4V

Cédigo A Peso (g) B
01304 50 212 61
01305 63 336 76

01306 75 598 90

31

38

44

114

141

167

88

109

130

PN

PN16

PN16

PN16

MEDIDA

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO
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Certificados do Produto



https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/download/excel/834.xls
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/download/eps/834.eps
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/acs-certificate-pvc-fitting-fittings-pt
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/wras-certificate-pvc-fitting-accessories-pt
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificate-csn-en-iso-1452-pt
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificate-imo-pt
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-gestion-medioambiental
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-calidad
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-ambiental
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-medioambiental
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-de-sistema-de-gestion-compliance
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-iso-45001-sist-gestion-seguridad-y-salud-en-el-trabajo

